Individual Best Times (All Time)

Tia Wilson - (915682) - Bedford Swim Squad - 800 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
9:12.25
9:13.36
9:13.78
9:13.78
9:15.22
9:15.22
9:16.25
9:25.92
9:30.07
9:35.35
9:41.00
9:56.58

11:20.64

Swims in Date Order

Time
9:41.00
9:12.25
9:25.92
9:35.35
9:15.22
9:15.22
9:13.36
9:30.07
9:13.78

9:13.78
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

646
642
640
640
635
635
632
600
587
571
554
512
345

WA Pts

554
646
600
571
635
635
642
587
640
640

Round

H
H

I I T I I I

Round

I I I I T

Date

02/11/18
04/11/16
18/12/15
18/12/15
16/12/16
16/12/16
06/11/15
29/09/18
02/10/16
30/09/17
28/09/19
21/12/114
28/04/13

Date

28/09/19
02/11/18
29/09/18
30/09/17
16/12/16
16/12/16
04/11/16
02/10/16
18/12/15
18/12/15

Meet

Swim England East Region Short Course Championship
East Swimming 2016 SC Championships

ASA Winter Meet

ASA Winter Meet

ASA Winter Meet 2016

ASA Winter Meet 2016

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
Modernian Golden Eagle Meet

Modernian Golden Eagle Meet

Modernian Golden Eagle Meet

Modernian Golden Eagle Meet

City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet

Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013

Meet

Modernian Golden Eagle Meet

Swim England East Region Short Course Championship
Modernian Golden Eagle Meet

Modernian Golden Eagle Meet

ASA Winter Meet 2016

ASA Winter Meet 2016

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships

Modernian Golden Eagle Meet

ASA Winter Meet

ASA Winter Meet

Venue

Luton
Luton
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Luton
Bletchley
Bletchley
Bletchley
Bletchley
Peterborough

Luton

Venue

Bletchley
Luton

Bletchley
Bletchley
Sheffield
Sheffield
Luton

Bletchley
Sheffield
Sheffield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Bedford SS

Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS

Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS

Club Swam Under

Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS

Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS

Level

Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

9:16.25 632 H 06/11/15 ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015 Luton 2
9:56.58 512 F 2112114 City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet Peterborough Bedford SS 3
11:20.64 345 H 28/04/13 Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013 Luton Bedford SS 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



