## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Tia Wilson - (915682) - Bedford Swim Squad - 800 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
9:12.25	646	Н	02/11/18	Swim England East Region Short Course Championship	Luton	Bedford SS	2
9:13.36	642	Н	04/11/16	East Swimming 2016 SC Championships	Luton		2
9:13.78	640		18/12/15	ASA Winter Meet	Sheffield	Bedford SS	2
9:13.78	640	Н	18/12/15	ASA Winter Meet	Sheffield	Bedford SS	2
9:15.22	635		16/12/16	ASA Winter Meet 2016	Sheffield	Bedford SS	2
9:15.22	635	Н	16/12/16	ASA Winter Meet 2016	Sheffield	Bedford SS	2
9:16.25	632	Н	06/11/15	ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015	Luton		2
9:25.92	600	Н	29/09/18	Modernian Golden Eagle Meet	Bletchley	Bedford SS	2
9:30.07	587	Н	02/10/16	Modernian Golden Eagle Meet	Bletchley	Bedford SS	2
9:35.35	571	Н	30/09/17	Modernian Golden Eagle Meet	Bletchley	Bedford SS	2
9:41.00	554	Н	28/09/19	Modernian Golden Eagle Meet	Bletchley	Bedford SS	2
9:56.58	512	F	21/12/14	City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet	Peterborough	Bedford SS	3
11:20.64	345	Н	28/04/13	Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013	Luton	Bedford SS	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
9:41.00	554	Н	28/09/19	Modernian Golden Eagle Meet	Bletchley	Bedford SS	2
9:12.25	646	Н	02/11/18	Swim England East Region Short Course Championship	Luton	Bedford SS	2
9:25.92	600	Н	29/09/18	Modernian Golden Eagle Meet	Bletchley	Bedford SS	2
9:35.35	571	Н	30/09/17	Modernian Golden Eagle Meet	Bletchley	Bedford SS	2
9:15.22	635	Н	16/12/16	ASA Winter Meet 2016	Sheffield	Bedford SS	2
9:15.22	635		16/12/16	ASA Winter Meet 2016	Sheffield	Bedford SS	2
9:13.36	642	Н	04/11/16	East Swimming 2016 SC Championships	Luton		2
9:30.07	587	Н	02/10/16	Modernian Golden Eagle Meet	Bletchley	Bedford SS	2
9:13.78	640	Н	18/12/15	ASA Winter Meet	Sheffield	Bedford SS	2
9:13.78 2024 Copyright	640 <b>1</b>		18/12/15	ASA Winter Meet	Sheffield	Bedford SS Powered By SPORT	2 FSYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
9:16.25	632	Н	06/11/15	ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015	Luton		2
9:56.58	512	F	21/12/14	City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet	Peterborough	Bedford SS	3
11:20.64	345	Н	28/04/13	Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013	Luton	Bedford SS	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS